
New Hope - September 2019

09/01/2019 - 09/30/2019 New Hope

Total 11458

Peak Day Sat, 7 Sep, 2019 (2,293)

Minimum Day Tue, 24 Sep, 2019 (114)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 382

Average Workday Traffic 258

Average Weekend Traffic 671

Weekly Average 2674

Monthly Average 11625

Date New Hope

Sun, Sep 1, 2019 651

Mon, Sep 2, 2019 716

Tue, Sep 3, 2019 243

Wed, Sep 4, 2019 266

Thu, Sep 5, 2019 262

Fri, Sep 6, 2019 185

Sat, Sep 7, 2019 2293

Sun, Sep 8, 2019 352

Mon, Sep 9, 2019 226

Tue, Sep 10, 2019 263

Wed, Sep 11, 2019 233

Thu, Sep 12, 2019 214

Fri, Sep 13, 2019 145

Sat, Sep 14, 2019 599

Sun, Sep 15, 2019 435

Mon, Sep 16, 2019 427

Tue, Sep 17, 2019 237

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 278

Thu, Sep 19, 2019 237

Fri, Sep 20, 2019 154

Sat, Sep 21, 2019 597

Sun, Sep 22, 2019 199

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 335

Tue, Sep 24, 2019 114

Wed, Sep 25, 2019 169

Thu, Sep 26, 2019 221

Fri, Sep 27, 2019 204

Sat, Sep 28, 2019 437

Sun, Sep 29, 2019 479

Mon, Sep 30, 2019 287


